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SLIGHTLY USED

UPRIGHT
PIANOS

Priced Unusually Low
To Clear Before Stock-taking.

LESS than three weeks till stock-taking—and every piano 
not absolutely new must be sold before then. So we 

k offer twelve exceptional bargains, and have priced 
each so low that their quick sale is assured. Briefly that’s 
the story.

Manufacturers'
price

DOMINIONS" uyl, y,r.8bt: walnut. c“c :tbr". pedals.;.!vory.“d $250
MORRIS—^e<^um s*ze’ octaves ; walnut case, three pedals; ivory and <£^2 5)

MENDELSSOHN^T.liL‘imaffler!«ica,e: fu".!cngtb.pMcl,:.three $275

WILLIAMS-«cb;"ikeGnawd. handsome fancy walnut case ; three pedals, $400
Medium size, walnut case. Wessell, Nickel & Gross action ; ivory and 

HOWARD * rarr'y beautiful cottage size ; new piano ; rich mahogany case ;Iv t
a sample................................................................................................................

J^ggQ JJ Medium size ; handsome mahogany case; could not

rrDUADH III?TWTf7M AM-Boudoir Grand, walnut case; full ULKHAnU nmiX l Lai AW length panels ; three pedals, etc ...

GERHARD HEINTZMAN-^p^r'??:case : .faU
Cabinet Grand, beautiful walnut case ; might be pre­
ferred to a new one..................................................................

-Cabinet Grand, large size; mahogany 
case; the most expensive style........ .

MENDELSSOHN 
GERHARD HEINTZMAN

$325
$340
$400
$425
$400
$500

GERHARD HEINTZMAN-^A^^r1^ $475

Now

$183
$195
$198
$210
$215
$228
$238
$259
$273
$275
$293
$315

If you bought a new piano you wouldn’t look upon it a few 
months afterwards as second-hand, would you ? Nor would 
you any of these, for they have been used very little.

Every one is in first-class condition, and is guaranteed for 
five years, with five years’ optionof exchange.

TERMS OF SALE :
We guarantee every piano, and agree to pay the return freight 

if not satisfactory.
A discount of 10 per cent, off these prices for cash.
A handsome stool and drape accompany each piano.
Every instrument safely packed without extra charge.

TERMS OF PAYMENT :
Pianos under #250—110 cash and #6 per month.
Pianos over #250—#15 cash and #7 per month.

If monthly payments are not convenient, please state what method 
you prefer—quarterly, half-yearly, or at certain fixed dates. We wish 
to know what terms will suit you.

Gourlay, Winter & Leeming
188 Yonge Street, TORONTO HAMILTON WARKROOMS 

66 KINO STREET WEST

when they went home to their din­
ner, because she was very fond of a 
kind old man who was one of them. 
When he looked from his door he 
saw her sitting on a log waiting for 
him, and invited her to go into the 
cottage. She looked in, saw the

The RELIANCE
LOAN & SAVIN6S CO, of Ontario

HEAD OFFICE:
84 KING ST. BAST, • • * TORONTO

DEPOSITS
SUBJECT TO CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL

Q1 per cent, interest allowed on deposits 
^"5" of one dollar and upwards, compound- 
ed half-yearly.

DEBENTURES issued for $100 and 
upwards, for terms from 5 to 10 years ; in­
terest at 4 per cent, per annum, payable 
half yearly.

Moneys for the above may be forwarded 
by mail.

Hon. John Dryden, J. Blacklock
President. Mana e

strange faces around the table, and 
hesitated. When he urged her, she

Of course, you know about

Abbeys
Effervescent
Salt

You know there is nothing 
so bad for health as a Dis­
ordered Stomach or Liver.

You know, too, there is 
nothing so good for Bad 
Stomach and Liver as 
Abbey’s Salt.

It’s a habit of health to
take Abbey’s Salt.

m AND 60C A BOTTLE AT ALL DIUCSBS

raised her sweet little face, and en­
quired:

“Is there any mother there?”

THE

HOME SAVINGS AND 
LOAN COMPANY

(LIMITED)

ASSETS, $4,000,000.
Office • 78 CHURCH STREET.winces.—gag queen st. west.

31°/
2 10

INTEREST ALLOWED ON DEPOSITS. 
Withdrawable by Cheque.

Office Hours:
9 a.m. to 4 p.m. Saturdays g a.m. to i p.m. 

Every Saturday Evening 7 to 9.

JAMES MASON, Managing Director.

‘Yes, my dear; there is a mother 
here,” he answered.

“Oh! then I am not afraid if there 
is a mother there.”

A house may be small, but if it is 
shrine of a mother’s love it is a 

happier place than a palace would be 
without this, blessed presence.

aie Nestlé’s Food babies. No upset 
stomach»—no bowel troubles no 
hot weather sickness — come to 
babies brought up on

Nestle’sFood
Sample (enough for eight meals) 

sent free to «my mother.
THE LEEMING, MILES CO, IMed, MONTBEAL


