CANADIAN CHURCHMAN

666

12

SLIGHTLY USED

UPRIGHT

PIANOS

Priced Unusually Low

To Clear Before Stock-taking.

[October 19, 1905.]

[Oc

All until the s called

"Al

"No of th

proac

you

"I

think Alfre how.' Alf

healt studi on t frien that wort minis stron ones wast daily servi ness wrot

clerk

tion

whis appe hear days

ESS than three weeks till stock-taking—and every piano not absolutely new must be sold before then. So we offer twelve exceptional bargains, and have priced each so low that their quick sale is assured. Briefly that's the story.

	nufacturers' price	Now
DOMINION -Small size Upright, walnut case; three pedals; ivory and ebony keys, etc.	\$250	\$183
MORRIS-Medium size, 73 octaves; walnut case, three pedals; ivory and ebony keys, etc.	\$325	\$195
MENDELSSOHN Small size, walnut case; full length panels; three pedals, muffler, etc.	\$275	\$198
WILLIAMS-Cabinet Grand; handsome fancy walnut case; three pedals, etc.; like new	\$400	\$210
KARN-Medium size, walnut case. Wessell, Nickel & Gross action; ivory and ebony keys, etc.		\$215
HOWARD-A rarely beautiful cottage size; new piano; rich mahogany case;		\$228
MENDELSSOHN-Medium size ; handsome mahogany case ; could not be told from new.	\$340	\$238
GERHARD HEINTZMAN-Boudoir Grand, walnut case; full length panels; three pedals, etc	\$400	\$259
GERHARD HEINTZMAN-Boudoir Grand, mahogany case; full length panels, etc	\$425	\$273
MENDELSSOHN-Cabinet Grand, beautiful walnut ease; might be pre- ferred to a new one.		\$27 5
GERHARD HEINTZMAN -Cabinet Grand, large size; mahogany case; the most expensive style	\$500	\$ 293
GERHARD HEINTZMAN -New style Cabinet Grand; mahogany case; used but a few months		\$ 315

If you bought a new piano you wouldn't look upon it a few months afterwards as second-hand, would you? Nor would you any of these, for they have been used very little.

Every one is in first-class condition, and is guaranteed for five years, with five years' optionof exchange.

 TERMS OF SALE:
 TERMS OF PAYMENT:

 1. We guarantee every piano, and agree to pay the return freight if not satisfactory.
 Pianos under \$250-\$10 cash and \$6 per month. Pianos over \$250-\$15 cash and \$7 per month.

 2. A discount of 10 per cent. off these prices for cash.
 If monthly payments are not convenient, please state what method you prefer-quarterly, half-yearly, or at certain fixed dates. We wish to know what terms will suit you.

av. Winter & Leeming

